Allievi provinciali

Data di inizio: 01-12-2013
Data di fine: 30-04-2014

girone L Il fase

Gironi

girone L

Stagione2013-2014dilettanti



girone L

Data di inizio: 01-12-2013
Data di fine: 30-04-2014

calendario

giornata 1

01-12-2013 BORGO ROSSELLI PEDASO 1-1
11:00

COM.

VECCHIO -

P.S.

GIORGIO

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
01-12-2013 GROTTAMMARE 1899 CUPRENSE 1933 11-3

11:00
COMUNALE

GROTTAMM
ARE
(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
01-12-2013 RAGNOLA AGRARIA CLUB 3-4
11:00
MERLINI -
SAN
BENEDETT
OTR.
(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
01-12-2013 VIS STELLA MONTEFIORE 2-1
11:00
SCHIAVI -
MONSAMPO
LOD.T.

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

01-12-2013 RIPOSA CENTOPRANDONESE ---
11:00

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
giornata 2

08-12-2013 AGRARIA CLUB CENTOPRANDONESE 2-0
11:00

AGRARIA -

PORTO

D'ASCOLI

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
08-12-2013 CUPRENSE 1933 VIS STELLA 0-1
11:00
F.LLI
VECCIA
(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
08-12-2013 MONTEFIORE BORGO ROSSELLI 1-2
11:00
DE
VECCHIS -
MONTEFIOR
E ASO

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)



08-12-2013
11:00
COMUNALE
- PEDASO

08-12-2013
11:00

giornata 3

15-12-2013
11:00
COM.
VECCHIO -
P.S.
GIORGIO

15-12-2013
11:00
COMUNALE

CENTOBUC
HI

15-12-2013
11:00

F.LLI
VECCIA

15-12-2013
11:00
SCHIAVI -
MONSAMPO
LO D.T.

15-12-2013
11:00

giornata 4

12-01-2014
10:30
AGRARIA -
PORTO
D'ASCOLI

12-01-2014
10:30
COMUNALE

CENTOBUC
HI

12-01-2014
10:30
COMUNALE

GROTTAMM
ARE

PEDASO

RIPOSA

BORGO ROSSELLI

CENTOPRANDONESE

CUPRENSE 1933

VIS STELLA

RIPOSA

AGRARIA CLUB

CENTOPRANDONESE

GROTTAMMARE 1899

RAGNOLA

GROTTAMMARE 1899

AGRARIA CLUB

GROTTAMMARE 1899

MONTEFIORE

PEDASO

RAGNOLA

MONTEFIORE

RAGNOLA

BORGO ROSSELLI

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

2-2

(0-0; 0-0;

0-3

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

2-1

(0-0; 0-0;

0-2

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

; 0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0)

; 0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

; 0-0)



12-01-2014
10:30
COMUNALE
- PEDASO

12-01-2014
10:30

giornata 5

19-01-2014
11:00

F.LLI
VECCIA

19-01-2014
11:00

DE
VECCHIS -
MONTEFIOR
E ASO

19-01-2014
11:00
MERLINI -
SAN
BENEDETT
O TR.

19-01-2014
11:00
SCHIAVI -
MONSAMPO
LO D.T.

19-01-2014
11:00

giornata 6

26-01-2014
11:00
AGRARIA -
PORTO
D'ASCOLI

26-01-2014
11:00
COMUNALE

CENTOBUC
HI

26-01-2014
11:00
COMUNALE

GROTTAMM
ARE

PEDASO

RIPOSA

CUPRENSE 1933

MONTEFIORE

RAGNOLA

VIS STELLA

RIPOSA

AGRARIA CLUB

CENTOPRANDONESE

GROTTAMMARE 1899

CUPRENSE 1933

VIS STELLA

CENTOPRANDONESE

PEDASO

GROTTAMMARE 1899

AGRARIA CLUB

BORGO ROSSELLI

CUPRENSE 1933

VIS STELLA

MONTEFIORE

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

1-2

(0-0; 0-0;

1-7

(0-0; 0-0;

0-1

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

3-2

(0-0; 0-0;

3-5

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0)

; 0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

; 0-0)



26-01-2014
11:00
MERLINI -
SAN
BENEDETT
OTR.

26-01-2014
11:00

giornata 7

02-02-2014
11:00
COM.
VECCHIO -
P.S.
GIORGIO

02-02-2014
11:00

F.LLI
VECCIA

02-02-2014
11:00
COMUNALE
- PEDASO

02-02-2014
11:00
SCHIAVI -
MONSAMPO
LO D.T.

02-02-2014
11:00

giornata 8

09-02-2014
11:00
COM.
VECCHIO -
P.S.
GIORGIO

09-02-2014
11:00
COMUNALE

CENTOBUC
HI

09-02-2014
11:00
COMUNALE

GROTTAMM
ARE

RAGNOLA

RIPOSA

BORGO ROSSELLI

CUPRENSE 1933

PEDASO

VIS STELLA

RIPOSA

BORGO ROSSELLI

CENTOPRANDONESE

GROTTAMMARE 1899

BORGO ROSSELLI

PEDASO

CENTOPRANDONESE

RAGNOLA

AGRARIA CLUB

GROTTAMMARE 1899

MONTEFIORE

VIS STELLA

PEDASO

AGRARIA CLUB

(0-0; 0-0;

2-1

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

0-0

(0-0; 0-0;

0-2

(0-0; 0-0;

1-2

(0-0; 0-0;

; 0-0;

; 0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

; 0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0; 0-0)

0-0; 0-0)

0-0; 0-0)

COMUNALE
CARASSAI

0-0; 0-0)

0-0; 0-0)

0-0; 0-0)

0-0; 0-0)

0-0; 0-0)

0-0; 0-0)

0-0; 0-0)



09-02-2014
11:00
MERLINI -
SAN
BENEDETT
OTR.

09-02-2014
11:00

giornata 9

16-02-2014
11:00

F.LLI
VECCIA

16-02-2014
11:00

DE
VECCHIS -
MONTEFIOR
E ASO

16-02-2014
11:00
COMUNALE
- PEDASO

16-02-2014
11:00
SCHIAVI -
MONSAMPO
LO D.T.

16-02-2014
11:00

giornata 10

23-02-2014
14:30
COMUNALE
- PEDASO

23-02-2014
14:30

F.LLI
VECCIA

23-02-2014
14:30
AGRARIA -
PORTO
D'ASCOLI

23-02-2014
14:30

DE
VECCHIS -
MONTEFIOR
E ASO

RAGNOLA

RIPOSA

CUPRENSE 1933

MONTEFIORE

PEDASO

VIS STELLA

RIPOSA

PEDASO

CUPRENSE 1933

AGRARIA CLUB

MONTEFIORE

MONTEFIORE

CUPRENSE 1933

BORGO ROSSELLI

CENTOPRANDONESE

GROTTAMMARE 1899

RAGNOLA

AGRARIA CLUB

BORGO ROSSELLI

GROTTAMMARE 1899

RAGNOLA

VIS STELLA

(0-0; 0-0;

1-6

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

1-0

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

3-3

(0-0; 0-0;

3-1

(0-0; 0-0;

; 0-0;

; 0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

; 0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

; 0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)



23-02-2014
14:30
COMUNALE

CENTOBUC
HI

giornata 11

02-03-2014
10:30
COMUNALE

CENTOBUC
HI

02-03-2014
10:30
SCHIAVI -
MONSAMPO
LO D.T.

02-03-2014
10:30
COM.
VECCHIO -
P.S.
GIORGIO

02-03-2014
10:30
MERLINI -
SAN
BENEDETT
O TR.

02-03-2014
10:30
COMUNALE

GROTTAMM
ARE

giornata 12

09-03-2014
10:30
AGRARIA -
PORTO
D'ASCOLI

09-03-2014
10:30
COMUNALE

GROTTAMM
ARE

09-03-2014
10:30

DE
VECCHIS -
MONTEFIOR
E ASO

CENTOPRANDONESE

CENTOPRANDONESE

VIS STELLA

BORGO ROSSELLI

RAGNOLA

GROTTAMMARE 1899

AGRARIA CLUB

GROTTAMMARE 1899

MONTEFIORE

RIPOSA

AGRARIA CLUB

CUPRENSE 1933

MONTEFIORE

PEDASO

RIPOSA

BORGO ROSSELLI

CENTOPRANDONESE

CUPRENSE 1933

(0-0; 0-0;

1-3

(0-0; 0-0;

1-4

(0-0; 0-0;

4-0

(0-0; 0-0;

1-2

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

3-1

(0-0; 0-0;

4-1

(0-0; 0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

; 0-0)

0-0)

; 0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)



09-03-2014
10:30
COMUNALE
- PEDASO

09-03-2014
10:30
MERLINI -
SAN
BENEDETT
OTR.

giornata 13

16-03-2014
11:00

DE
VECCHIS -
MONTEFIOR
E ASO

16-03-2014
11:00
MERLINI -
SAN
BENEDETT
OTR.

16-03-2014
11:00
COM.
VECCHIO -
P.S.
GIORGIO

16-03-2014
11:00

F.LLI
VECCIA

16-03-2014
11:00
SCHIAVI -
MONSAMPO
LO D.T.

giornata 14

23-03-2014
10:30
COMUNALE

CENTOBUC
HI

23-03-2014
10:30
COMUNALE
- PEDASO

PEDASO

RAGNOLA

MONTEFIORE

RAGNOLA

BORGO ROSSELLI

CUPRENSE 1933

VIS STELLA

CENTOPRANDONESE

PEDASO

VIS STELLA

RIPOSA

AGRARIA CLUB

CENTOPRANDONESE

GROTTAMMARE 1899

PEDASO

RIPOSA

CUPRENSE 1933

MONTEFIORE

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

1-6

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

0-1

(0-0; 0-0;

0-1

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

2-1

(0-0; 0-0;

4-2

(0-0; 0-0;

0-0;

; 0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0)

; 0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

; 0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

; 0-0)



23-03-2014
10:30
COMUNALE

GROTTAMM
ARE

23-03-2014
10:30
AGRARIA -
PORTO
D'ASCOLI

23-03-2014
10:30
COM.
VECCHIO -
P.S.
GIORGIO

giornata 15

30-03-2014
11:00

F.LLI
VECCIA

30-03-2014
11:00
SCHIAVI -
MONSAMPO
LO D.T.

30-03-2014
11:00

DE
VECCHIS -
MONTEFIOR
E ASO

30-03-2014
11:00
COM.
VECCHIO -
P.S.
GIORGIO

30-03-2014
11:00
COMUNALE
- PEDASO

giornata 16
COMUNALE

CENTOBUC
HI

GROTTAMMARE 1899

AGRARIA CLUB

BORGO ROSSELLI

CUPRENSE 1933

VIS STELLA

MONTEFIORE

BORGO ROSSELLI

PEDASO

CENTOPRANDONESE

RAGNOLA

VIS STELLA

RIPOSA

AGRARIA CLUB

CENTOPRANDONESE

GROTTAMMARE 1899

RAGNOLA

RIPOSA

BORGO ROSSELLI

(0-0; 0-0;

0-2

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

0-1

(0-0; 0-0;

1-2

(0-0; 0-0;

0-3

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

(0-0; 0-0;

4-2

(0-0; 0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

0-0;

; 0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

0-0)

; 0-0)

0-0)

0-0)



05-04-2014
18:30
MERLINI -
SAN
BENEDETT
OTR.

AGRARIA -
PORTO
D'ASCOLI

COMUNALE

GROTTAMM
ARE

DE
VECCHIS -
MONTEFIOR
E ASO

giornata 17

13-04-2014
11:00
SCHIAVI -
MONSAMPO
LOD.T.

13-04-2014
11:00
COMUNALE
- PEDASO

13-04-2014
11:00
AGRARIA -
PORTO
D'ASCOLI

13-04-2014
11:00

DE
VECCHIS -
MONTEFIOR
E ASO

13-04-2014
11:00

F.LLI
VECCIA

giornata 18

27-04-2014
17:30
COM.
VECCHIO -
P.S.
GIORGIO

RAGNOLA

AGRARIA CLUB

GROTTAMMARE 1899

MONTEFIORE

VIS STELLA

PEDASO

AGRARIA CLUB

MONTEFIORE

CUPRENSE 1933

BORGO ROSSELLI

CUPRENSE 1933

PEDASO

VIS STELLA

RIPOSA

BORGO ROSSELLI

CENTOPRANDONESE

GROTTAMMARE 1899

RAGNOLA

RIPOSA

CUPRENSE 1933

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
1-0

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
6-0

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)



27-04-2014
17:30
COMUNALE

CENTOBUC
HI

27-04-2014
17:30
COMUNALE

GROTTAMM
ARE

27-04-2014
17:30
MERLINI -
SAN
BENEDETT
OTR.

27-04-2014
17:30
AGRARIA -
PORTO
D'ASCOLI

CENTOPRANDONESE

GROTTAMMARE 1899

RAGNOLA

AGRARIA CLUB

MONTEFIORE

PEDASO

VIS STELLA

RIPOSA



SQUADRA

GROTTAMMARE 1899
AGRARIA CLUB
PEDASO
CENTOPRANDONESE
BORGO ROSSELLI
VIS STELLA
RAGNOLA
CUPRENSE 1933
MONTEFIORE

PT

36
34
32
18
15
15
14
12

14
15
13
14
13
13
13
15
14

classifica

\Y

OO N W WONAMNO =

~ o o o F, P N T

[
w P

GF

48
33
31
24
17
15
19
20
11

GS

13
18

30
20
25
21
31
52



stagione 2013-2014

Atleta

Lauri Lorenzo
Stipa Roberto
Rossi Emanuele
Viceré Alessio

Montefiori Alberto
Onori Lorenzo
Alighieri Cristian
Franchellucci Luca
Siragusa Luigi
Zaharoui Nabll
Mori Nicolas
Acciarri Simone

Dimitri Roberto

Lanciotti Matteo

Data di nascita
28-10-1997

02-01-1997

08-02-1997

12-01-1997

06-02-1998
08-02-1998
17-05-1998
26-06-1998
31-08-1998
01-08-1998
01-05-1997
09-09-1999

19-01-1999

04-08-1999

gli atleti

Ruolo

difensore

Centrocampista

Centrocampista

difensore
difensore
Difensore
difensore
portiere
Centrocampista
Portiere

Centrocampista

Centrocampista

Squadra

Allievi
Juniores regionale

Allievi
Juniores regionale

Allievi
Juniores regionale

Juniores regionale
Allievi

Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi
Allievi

Allievi
Giovanissimi

Giovanissimi
Allievi
Giovanissimi Cadetti

Giovanissimi
Allievi
Giovanissimi Cadetti



Atleta

Mora Davide

Illuminati Riccardo

Venanzetti Matteo

Pintilii Alexandru
Stampatori Marco

Della Sciucca Matteo
Marchegiani Cristiano

Data di nascita
28-01-1999

17-02-1999

19-02-1999

13-05-1998
14-05-1998

Ruolo

Centrocampista

attaccante

difensore

Staff tecnico

Allenatore
Preparatore portieri

Squadra

Giovanissimi
Allievi
Giovanissimi Cadetti

Giovanissimi
Allievi
Giovanissimi Cadetti

Giovanissimi
Allievi
Giovanissimi Cadetti

Allievi
Allievi



